
TIME SCHEDULE - FALL TERM
Academic year 2025/2026



Monday 8 Tuesday 9 Wednesday 10 Thursday 11 Friday 12

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.30
Reading 

Group_Microeconome
trics (F)

16.30-18.00

Sept



1° MODULE Monday 15 Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-18.00

Monday 22 Tuesday 23 Wednesday 24 Thursday 25 Friday 26

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00
Reading 

Group_Microeconome
trics (B, 3-5)

16.00-18.00

Reading Group_Applied 
Economics - 1.30 -3.00 pm - 

room G

Sept

Sept



Monday 29 Tuesday 30 Wednesday 1 Thursday 2 Friday 3

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

Reading 
Group_Development 
Economics - 3.00 pm - 

room A; Reading 
Group_Microeconom

etrics - 3.00 pm - 
room B.

16.00-18.00

Monday 6 Tuesday 7 Wednesday 8 Thursday 9 Friday 10
9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-18.00

Reading Group_Applied 
Economics - 1.30 -3.00 pm - 

room G

Reading Group_Applied 
Economics - 1.30 -3.00 pm - 

room G

Reading 
Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

Reading 
Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

Oct

Sept/
Oct



Monday 13 Tuesday 14 Wednesday 15 Thursday 16 Friday 17

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-18.00

Reading Group_Applied 
Economics - 1.30 -3.00 pm - 

room G

Reading 
Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

Oct



Monday 20 Tuesday 21 Wednesday 22 Thursday 23 Friday 24
9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

Reading 
Group_Microeconomics - 1.30 -

3.00 pm - room G

16.00-18.00
Reading 

Group_Development 
Economics  - room A

Monday 27 Tuesday 28 Wednesday 29 Thursday 30 Friday 31

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-18.00

Oct/
Nov

Oct



2° MODULE Monday 3 Tuesday 4 Wednesday 5 Thursday 6 Friday 7

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

Reading 
Group_Development 

Economics  - 3.00-5.00 
pm - room A

16.00-18.00

Monday 10 Tuesday 11 Wednesday 12 Thursday 13 Friday 14

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

Reading Group_Applied 
Economics - 1.30 -3.00 pm - 

room G

16.00-18.00

Nov

Nov



Monday 17 Tuesday 18 Wednesday 19 Thursday 20 Friday 21

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

Reading 
Group_Development 

Economics  - 3.00-5.00 
pm - room A

Reading 
Group_Microeconomics - 1.30 -

3.00 pm - room G

17.00-18.30

Monday 24 Tuesday 25 Wednesday 26 Thursday 27 Friday 28

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00
Reading Group_Applied 

Economics - 1.30 -3.00 pm - 
room A

16.00-18.00

Nov

Nov



Monday 1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday 5

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

Reading 
Group_Development 

Economics  - 3.00-5.00 
pm - room G

Reading 
Group_Microeconomics - 1.30 -

3.00 pm - room G

16.00-18.00

Monday 8 Tuesday 9 Wednesday 10 Thursday 11 Friday 12

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00

Public holiday:
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00
Immaculate 
Conception 

14.00-16.00
Reading Group_Applied 

Economics - 1.30 -3.00 pm - 
room A

16.00-18.00

Dec

Dec



Monday 15 Tuesday 16 Wednesday 17 Thursday 18 Friday 19

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00
Reading 

Group_Macroeconomics - 
10.00 -11.30 pm - room G

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-18.00

Dec


